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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Woodbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/woodbridge/Canada 1,964 76 3.87% ▲ 1
2 Plasman https://www.linkedin.com/company/plasmanodf/Canada 1,512 55 3.64% ▼ -1
3 UAP https://www.linkedin.com/company/uap/Canada 1,822 65 3.57% ▲ 5
4 Martinrea International https://www.linkedin.com/company/martinreainternational/Canada 5,228 172 3.29% ▲ 2
5 Honda Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/honda-canada-inc/Canada 1,462 47 3.21% ▲ 4
6 Magna International https://www.linkedin.com/company/magna-international/Canada 39,432 1,204 3.05% ▼ -1
7 Multimatic https://www.linkedin.com/company/multimatic/Canada 2,356 70 2.97% ▼ -3
8 ABC Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/abctechnologies/Canada 3,985 107 2.69% ▲ 3
9 Mercedes-Benz Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-canada/Canada 1,004 25 2.49% ▼ -2

10 Toyota Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-canada-inc-/Canada 1,113 24 2.16% ▼ -7
11 Linamar https://www.linkedin.com/company/linamar/Canada 5,996 128 2.13% ▼ -1
12 Mr. Lube Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/mr--lube-canada/Canada 1,203 23 1.91% ▲ 3
13 Toyota Motor Manufacturing Canadahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-motor-manufacturing-canada/Canada 2,509 41 1.63% ▲ 0

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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